General Description
The MAX16150A/MAX16150B are extremely low-power,
pushbutton, on/off controllers with a switch debouncer and
built-in latch. These devices accept a noisy input from a
mechanical switch and produce a clean, latched output,
as well as a one-shot interrupt output, in response to a
switch closure exceeding the debounce period at PB_IN.
The MAX16150A de-asserts the latched output when the

LDOVIN VOUT
EN GND
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16150AWT+T* -40ºC to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16150AUT+T* -40ºC to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX16150BWT+T -40ºC to +125°C 6 WLP
MAX16150BUT+T* -40ºC to +125°C 6 SOT23
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape-and-reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX16150 nanoPower Pushbutton On/Off Controller
and Battery Freshness Seal
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  12
Revision History
REVISION